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TEAM NAME

John Horn High School
Carroll Senior High School
Johnson High School

San Angelo Central High School
Colleyville Heritage High School
McAllen Memorial High School

Flower Mound High School
Oak Ridge High School
Pearland High School
West Brook High School
Clear Lake High School
Canyon High School

Keller Central High School
Friendswood High School
McKinney Boyd High School
Dickinson High School
Byron Nelson High School
Smithson Valley High School
Allen High School

Cypress Falls High School
Katy High School

Fossil Ridge High School
Nikki Rowe High School
Midway High School
Manvel High School
Timber Creek High School
Bell High School

Hebron High School

Seven Lakes High School
Rockwall High School
Killeen High School
Marcus High School
Cypress Creek High School
Lake Travis High School

Texas State Spirit Championships
January 1, 2016
FINALISTS- 6A

CITY

Mesquite
Southlake
San Antonio
San Angelo
Colleyville
McAllen
Flower Mound
Conroe
Pearland
Beaumont
Houston

New Braunfels
Keller
Friendswood
McKinney
Dickinson
Trophy Club
Spring Branch
Allen
Houston

Katy

Keller
McAllen
Waco

Manvel

Keller

Hurst
Carrollton
Katy
Rockwall
Killeen
Flower Mound
Houston
Austin

FINAL
SCORE

230.067
226.067
224.866
219.033
217.734
217.067
216.201
215.400
214.267
214.200
214.033
212.199
212.067
211.966
208.600
208.033
206.801
206.733
206.700
206.567
206.233
204.667
203.500
203.233
203.033
202.667
202.467
202.467
202.467
202.033
201.867
200.433
200.334
200.300
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Montgomery High School
McAllen High School
Midlothian High School
Alvin High School

James Martin High School
Odessa High School
Weatherford High School
Dulles High School

Davis High School
Coronado High School
Grand Prairie High School
Cypress Ranch High School
Dekaney High School
Steele High School
Tascosa High School

Sam Houston High School
DeSoto High School
Weslaco East High School
Taylor High School

Del Valle High School
Trinity High School
William Travis High School
Pflugerville High School
Clements High School
Morton Ranch High School
Ellison High School

Carroll High School
Copperas Cove High School
Taylor High School

Sunset High School

Ryan High School

Lamar High School
Mission High School
Duncanville High School

Texas State Spirit Championships
January 1, 2016
FINALISTS- 6A

CITY

Montgomery
McAllen
Midlothian
Alvin
Arlington
Odessa
Weatherford
Sugar Land
Houston

El Paso
Grand Prairie
Cypress
Houston
Cibolo
Amarillo
Arlington
DeSoto
Weslaco
Katy

Del Valle
Euless
Richmond
Pflugerville
Sugar Land
Katy

Killeen
Corpus Christi
Copperas Cove
Houston
Dallas
Denton
Arlington
Mission
Duncanville

FINAL
SCORE

199.500
199.300
198.633
198.466
197.867
196.767
195.700
195.633
194.667
193.567
193.233
193.199
192.334
192.033
191.267
190.700
189.900
189.434
188.799
187.767
187.767
187.466
186.500
186.300
184.700
184.566
183.734
182.566
181.800
180.600
179.533
179.301
179.134
177.800
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69  South Grand Prairie School

TEAM NAME

70 Northwest High School
71 Brazoswood High School

72 Stephen F Austin High School

73 Hightower High School
74 Eastwood High School
75 Kempner High School

76 North Mesquite High School
77 Harker Heights High School

/8  Bowie High School

79 Skyline High School

80  Turner High School

81  Midland High School
82 Del Rio High School

83  Eisenhower High School
84 MacArthur High School
85  paschal High School

86  Shoemaker High School
87  Nimitz High School

88  Ray High School

89  Aldine High School

CITY

Grand Prairie
Justin

Clute

Sugar Land
Missouri City
El Paso
Sugar Land
Mesquite
Killeen
Arlington
Dallas
Carrollton
Midland

Del Rio
Houston
Houston
Fort Worth
Killeen
Houston
Corpus Christi
Houston

FINAL
SCORE

177.034
176.967
175.901
174.300
173.567
173.233
172.033
171.967
171.167
170.900
169.370
167.133
165.134
161.067
160.999
154.734
154.434
151.533
147.600
135.500
132.800



